HANECO  |  VIVA 90/110
Flush, seamless design.
The VIVA range offers various sized downlights with options of flush or recessed opal diffusers. Tritone colour selection
allows easy adjustment of colour temperature. VIVA’s flush diffuser with clip-on trims provides a choice of finishes to fit
a variety of looks and applications.
35,000hr
Expected
Lifetime
VEU
REPS
IPART
YES
Gov
Rebate
IC-4
Covered &
Abutted
DIM
Phase Cut
Dimming
TRITONE
Colour
Changeable
VIVA 90/110
Residential Downlights
Features
• Tritone selectable
• Built-in dimmable driver (1-100%)
• IC-4 rating (ta 25°C)
• Recessed diffuser
• IP44 from below
• Optional clip-on trims in black, brushed nickel and gold
Benefits
• Reduced SKUs and inventory levels
• Ideal for automation control
• Allows for covered or abutted installation
• Minimises glare and enhances visual comfort
• Perfect for wet areas
• Extended application options
5yr
W
Warranty
Residential D
ow
nlights
haneco.com.au
POWER LUMENS EFFICACY CCT CUTOUT WEIGHT SAP CODE PRODUCT CODE
7W
550 lm 79 lm/W 3000K
Ø70mm 0.18kg 2000690 VIVA90-MULTI620 lm 89 lm/W 4200K
600 lm 86 lm/W 5700K
9W
840 lm 94 lm/W 3000K
Ø90mm 0.22kg 2000509 VIVA110-MULTI880 lm 98 lm/W 4200K
850 lm 94 lm/W 5700K
Product Overview
VIVA90-MULTI VIVA110-MULTI
Body Material: Polycarbonate
Diffuser
Material: Polycarbonate (Opal)
Fascia Colour: White: RAL 9003
IP Rating: Front: IP44
Body: IP20
IC Rating IC-4 (ta 25°C)
Beam Angle: 50º
CRI:  >80   (>90 option)
SDCM: <5   (<3 option)
Driver: Integral
Power Lead: 1.1m Flex & Plug
Input: 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Electrical
Classification: Class 2
Power Factor: >0.9
Protection: Overload / Short Circuit
Lifespan: >50,000hrs @Ta25ºC (L70)
Operating
Ambient
Temperature:
-25 to 50ºC
Smart: KASTA Compatible
Dimming: Phase-Cut Dimmable
(Trailing Edge, 1-100%)
SPECIFICATIONS APPLICATIONS
Retail
Hospitality
Function Areas
Office
ACCESSORIES
Clip-on Trim Black
TRB-VIVA90
(SAP 2001058)
TRB-VIVA110
(SAP 2000453)
Clip-on Trim Nickel
TRN-VIVA90
(SAP 2000894)
TRN-VIVA110
(SAP 2000482)
Clip-on Trim Gold
TRG-VIVA110
(SAP 2000454)
(Not available for
VIVA90-MULTI)
Adaptor Ring Ø130mm
(Cut Out Ø110-120mm)
TRIM-VIVA110-130-W
(SAP 2000887)
(VIVA110-MULTI only)
Adaptor Ring Ø170mm
(Cut Out Ø110-160mm)
TRIM-VIVA110-170-W
(SAP 2000663)
(VIVA110-MULTI only)
Surface Mount Kit:
SM-ENC-DL
(SAP 2001870)
(VIVA110-MULTI only)
Suspension Kit:
SM-ENC-SUSKIT
(SAP 2001871)
(VIVA110-MULTI only)
VIVA90-MULTI VIV110-MULTI
∅
11
0
 m
m ∅90 mm
6
5
 m
m
∅
11
0
 m
m ∅90 mm
6
5
 m
m
∅
9
0
m
m
∅ 70mm
5
6
m
m
∅
9
0
m
m
∅ 70mm
5
6
m
m
DIMENSIONS
VIVA 90/110
FIND OUT MORE: